





	COMPLIANCE WITH FAA AIRWORTH	NESS DIRE	CIIVES		C	OMPLIANCE WITH FAA AIRWORTHI	NESS DIREC	TIVES	
A. D. No. and Date	Method of Compliance (See Log for Details)	Time on Aircraft	Date of Compliance	Signature and Certificate No.	A. D. No. and Date	Method of Compliance (See Log for Details)	Time on Aircraft	Date of Compliance	Signature and Certificate No.
0- 0-0	Complex with per	101		Der Bren -					
75.8.3	complexing st 673 -	500		Pop Brown -		TT THE SALES			Anna An
75-24-2	BENDIX Igni Tion	600	4-30-76	t. Selan -			-	1	1
76-07-12 76-15-8	MA la anial nembra	700	-	antioply -			-	1	
75-24-2	Real south	75\$	10-25.76	Dy Bien -				1	
76-7-12	Benoix	757	10-25-76	Chigun .			a la come		
77-1-1	FUEL GAUGES INSP	826	5-12-77	Glim + Hitel				1	
77-12-06	BOD DUTENAUN	842	8-10-77	Sensach					
94-14-14	Install GEAR MODEFICATEOR	2893		Kuch WGRU					

Bulletin or Letter No.	Subject and Remarks	Time on Aircraft	Date of Compliance	Signature and Certificate No.
5B . 448	THROTILE & PURTAGE SARLE	101	5-9.75	Mr Bran -
SB- 449	ALTERNATOR	101	5-9-75	225107-2 37 Bar
SL- 673	Represent inspectifies s/c.	500	4-17-25-	CESTEDIE
SL- 597	FLAP BOLT INSP.	500	2-6-76	CRS-102-1 CRS-102-1
56-762	ETT SWITCH SEALANT	600	4-30-71	- CRI- ba-
SB-548	ENGINE CONTROL ROD ENDS	826	5-13-7	7 9167 303411 -
		1		

COMPLIANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS SERVICE BULLETINS AND LETTERS Bulletin or Subject and Remarks Time on Date of Signature and Certificate No. Subject and Remarks Time of Date of Signature and

Date	Aircraft Time This Date Total	RCRAFT LOG Recorder Reading		Registration No. 1032116		
	Brought Forward - THE ALTIMETEL	AND STATIC SYSTEM	Maintenance and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
	HAVE BEEN TES	TED TO 20,000 FT.				
	I MAVE INSPECT	DATE DATE DATE DET 12 197		2.0 Mar		-
	A STANDARD A DATED OCT EAR 21.183(a) PE	12 1974				
		Caylon FAA DOA SO-1				_
-				Laboration in the		
1 2 1974	220					
rry Forward	2,2	TATATATATATAT	n - !			

	Aircrof	it Time			Registration No. N 32 11 6		
Date	This Date	Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance		1	Trans
MARCH 14 1075	Brought Forward			RERIGGED AIRCRAFT TO RWS WITH PIFER STRUCT WITH TOPPED TO CORDS	ond Remarks FRIGHT HING HEREY SOMPLETION IN BUCOD MANDEL RISO INSTRACTO PIPER VENT WITH St. # 738A TEST FLEW FORM Cyling Hereital		Certificate No.
neuch 21, 1975			40 hre.	Installed and pooled ye meter, checked o h,	Toj & 16938262- To oil pressure switch one hober ALP 2141887		
Total To Carry Forward	6	222	88	888	Jebn Thomas Delanes		

	Aircraft Time	Recorder		Registratio			
Date	This Date Tot		Maintenance	and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
2-75	Brought Forward	50	Benformed 50 h	and Remarks	lett feel lind	moren	h
			1	infation, and	1	C.R.S-1	57-20
							1
							1
							-
							1
						1	
						1	
		122					
		000					
otal To arry Forward		Le Le Le L				1	

Date	Aircraft Time	Recorder		Registration No. 32116		
	This Date Tota Brought Forward		Maintenance	and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
5-9-75	Forward	101	Berformed annual	Inspection Cue Capie Deputer from -	58-448 4	447
			,	BRADEN'S FLYING SERVICE EASTON AIRPORT	1-	
				I certify that this Analysian has been inspected in accordance with A Analysian Inspection		1
				and was determined to be in surveyory consecut.	-	
				1.1. Airtrame 101 T.T. Engine (SR 101) (R) (R)		
				AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERT. REPAIR STATION		
Total To Carry Forward	TIT	988	88			-
any roward						

4 A

	Aircraft	Time	Recorder			1	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
2/8/75	Brought Forward	Zed HAS		Juspected and	ampenento. Repaired connecto		
79				and this 4	Teattered #1 Now a hater know	4	
				1 t. 10. 2 min such	I fa the war and		
				Jerstances gummet ander	TH I alie - P	-	
				filet control folens	- I column name on inght ges	1	1
				shout Replaced alf	trafe long formation and	1	
				control surface hings	burner all gues I which the	BRADEN'S FLYING	SERVICE
				Chicked all tighter	time puns. que to. 759-15	EASTON AIR	that bean inspec
				Burdit flow almoly	in in	accordence with AN Ca d was deletimined to be	in Autorbity Conorth
					T.	T. Airframe 20 Y	R
otal To			500		1	T. Engine Cole uno	et W.O. 3 103-2
arry Forward			1.1.1.			Uner Y Ly	CERT. REPAU
	A Y & I	1-1-	-			WITHORITED SIGNATORE	

	Aircraft	Time	Recorder		Registration No		
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
JOLY 25, 147	Brought +		229 Hr	REPLACED ENCODING ALL			
10/11/				and the my Alt	WITH BRAND NEW FACEDING ALT EXAC	34	
				MATCHING REMOVED ALTINESS	WITH BRAND NEW FACEDING ALT ENAN Colonal Habris MP 16738	2636	1
			1.200		- Jon in the second sec	+	
265 31995	-						
							-
			T				
	mana ali						
Total To Carry Forward				4.1.1			
	5 - A -	1					

		AIR	CRAFT LOC		Registration No. 32.116	
Dote 9/14/15	Aircrof This Date Brought Forward	t Time Total 3 crd HBS	Recorder Reading	Mainsness Augustil auforme + for allactic turn lighted Jubraats stade an Control se force fungent Sourie Builliter + + 13 wortweations.	and Remarks compensate Pupland micro Re buche liner & Repared to fee buche assemblies Dubunt grand landing geon fee to Paul Dansiner med assert	Signature Certificate No.
Total To Carry Forward				aaaaaa aaaaaa		I certify that this Curform risk then inspected in accordance with AP Curform risk then inspected and was determined to be in Arrowthy Condition. Date. 9(14/17) 11. Artframe 500 T.I. Engine (SIP 500) Pertinent details on the under W.O. Pertinent details on the under W.O. UCALL T. Lagran 103-2 AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERT. REPAIR STAT

1.

Date	Aircraf This Date	t Time Total	Recorder		Registration No		
Det 31 117		Total	Reading 390	Maintenante INSTRUCED NEW TIRES Four Puy MUCREARY DRAR CHELKED-OR	ond Remarks ON MAIN LANDING GEORS 6.00 m Julian A Hallorial 16738263 C NP	Signature	Certificate No.
Totol To Cerry Forward	F						

	RCRAFT LOG		Registration No		
Aircraft Time This Date Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
2 01- Brought	400 Enf 201te lift 75-6		appeter on Require computer for case monitory point, Repland actions alterests an ato loa lun any-		the a
			EASTON I certity that this discrete in accordance with A Dr and was determined to D Date. III - 13 - 73 5 TJ. Auframe 400 T.T. Engine (SIL 4/40) Pertinent detais on tale u Orange Content Aufriconstructor services	Arwart Inspection Inspection	~

Date	Aircro	ft Time	RCRAFT LOC	3	Pagistr	ration No.		1
Date	This Date	Total	Recorder		Registi			
2-16-76	Brought Forward +			Maintenance	and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
				Puformed annual	inspection por Popui	orequition form	AD-75-24-2	Rear
					ustinte 673 . 52.597 f	Step control calle bod	A compreted + sup	find.
BRADEN	S FLYING	SERVICE		Repland abeter tim		I man strute well	fluid + nitroy	of Replace
E)	STON AIRPOI	RT		gra bushing an		thrattle ball me	A at injuston.	Repland
I certify that this,	A GRAPHE I	tas trispeqt	ed	alturate an aning a non	gumant represent	F	n.A.	al .
in accordance with	A Arrively	an an chi	on	non tra	Rigger nget flag to	court PT wing the	my contin	charged
Date 2-16-7.0		w womanion		non tra			1 /	
T.I. Airirame								
T.T. Engine (SL							1	
Pertinent details on		10	1				1	
Pange	B	103-2						
AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR		A REAL STATIO	N		CO CO LA TANKA			1
				109710				1
atal To prry Forward								
10000								
				600	4 5 Y 1 1 4 5 Y 1 1			

	<i>•</i>	AIRCRAFT LOG		and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
Date	Aircraft Time This Date Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance	according to Pipen's inspection form.		1 8
<u>APR. 30, 1716</u>	Brought +		Performed annual projection Readjusted all major could manual Shieldes chaftery Thyptional night flap arm Itop could crack in conclion around ADF soil coming loose by inside curtaken according to ND. du	Calle Lines according to repers sound two will that goes though the yoke. but and right allow callenach boit. upto way at what well . Removed antinan. Complied with AD-75-24-02 (onglad to AO 76-07-12 Binding ignt	BN'S FLYING EN'S FLYING EASTON AIR THE AIR CRAPT	Des O. P.G. 35, C.O. D.F. B. A. A. D. D. C. D. D. C. D. D. C. D. D. D. C. D.







	Aircraft Time	Recorder				Certificate No.
Date	This Date Tota		Maintenance	ond Remarks	Signature	Cermicale ris.
\$16/76	Brought + 7F0 4	aug.	properted ampth al	- I Polend ett. he	A	
01-1	1 40		A A A H Company	and composition Apple grand	X X	
T			replaced wellen and bak	plate Unshingth fished medicate		
	BRADEN'S FLYING		hearing and race.	" Replaced lift brake line damp	-	
I cert	ly that this and the	this epity inspected	Repaindon ben liningen	Junding light frame. AU 76.	15-8	
	was determined to be in A		N/A hicaws of serialum (protected ainframe in accordan	al	-
Date	816/76		with fire child			
T.I. A	trame 700 thems	18 - 1	1 1 mart			
	nt details on file under W.	5504				
	IZED SIGNATURE	103-2	TTTT			
Author	ized signationer					
-						
Total To Carry Forward						

	1	AIRCRAFT	loc	Registration No		
Date	Aircraft This Date	Time Record Total Readin		and Remarks	Signature	Certificate N
10-25-76	Brought Forward →	760	Reformed annual main time Repland	inspection Ber Depers inspection ; lift bish diver Repland Vol		
I certify th in accordar and was c Date	ce with A BANALI letermined to be in 25-76 e 760	PORT has been inspected spection Airworth, spection	licency repleased to the on Right fleps. Rebuilt non you retration capital. ailun rod ente on both Fustalled new air fitte	fitting Repland unit totam. both main you retaction applied on a wheel bearing - alera puchods. Repaired oakin & by arrow Installed new might	Tightend rod can t bearing.	Rychan
Pertinent de	(S/L 760) tails on file under V Con Businer Signature	(1:			Injorg	- Bio

8 8 8 S





and the second second						red and the Return at
		A	AIRCRAFT LOG	Lier	Registration No. 32116	DAL Configurations of the provided in the prov
Date	Aircro This Date	It Time Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks	Signolure do Programpion and Sale
X rstor	Brought Forward		842	Seven out Sozoral	BAR PAINTED BOTH W.NO TIP	A theorem of the let 132 form
						- Z. Placen LERO HS Torat
					i a platifield process	T COT TO FOI 9 Hockell
*			-		HEAD . REMAILED FROP AND SENT HEAD . REPAIR TAGS IN PI	ROP COG
				NANE MOTT-12-06 PROP	KWED ON IT.	APPROVED BY
			120.00	Box K.		Une T. Roppe
				Π		Pointer / Company
					<u>2222222222</u>	EASTON, AND

		AIRC	RAFT LOG		Registration No.	Signature	Certh No.
Date	Aircro This Date	ft Time Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks	CR5-103-2	1
	Brought Forward	-	851	REPLACED BAD MIR	GABE WITH A REBUILT ONE. REIBH. ALSO BLEN DOT LANES,	John T. Cale	inen.
9-6-77	Forward			NEW SIN 438 OLD SIN	BEIBH, 4LSO BLEW DUT LANES,		1
	-			- the second			1
		10 month		A MAR CO MARSH AN			-
-		De Gette					
	-						
	T. O. I.	Stree -		T			170
				81	8888888888		
Total To		8		0			

1	Aircraft Time	Recorder				Signature	Certificate No.
Date	This Date Tot		Maintenance	and Remarks			+
10/11/22	Brought Forward	568	Par Formes Annual Enspection	Per Piper's Tuspe	The Free Replace and	Spare Conings	Repaire
		-	57 40 Huge BEARings . Robelt	Rightman gran et	Det to The	gov & Limp. K	- plasse
			ELT BATTERY Tighteneo bit	MALY 7-50 SCIER	cas. Rotateo Nose tise.		
					BRADEN'S FLYING S	ERVICE	
					I certify that this Aucrosme t	as been inspected	-
					and was determined to be in A	inworthy Condition.	
					Date /0-11-27 T.T. Airframe 868		1 alle
			TTTT		T.T. Engine (S/L368 .) Pertinent details on file under W.	40,96	
			6666	88888	Pertinent details on the choir mi	100 -	
			2226	网络特拉特	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	CERT. REPAIR STATION	1
Total To			I T T T T T T T				

				-	1d	Registration No. 3211	6
-			A	RCRAFT LOG			Signature Certificate No.
	Date	Aircraft This Date	Time Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks	APPROVED BY
	11/28	Brought +		92.6	You Pila Ste 83	Jett AD VOSTMENT MODIELATO. JUSTRECTIENS 400 OPANINES	1 three T. Diges
	-11-47-20				ACCORDANCE WITH Pilor	INSTRUCTION	BRASENS FUL I STRATE
							EASTON, PA 10012
						the on the this date. Justalles	1 New
	0/0/20			981.2	Replaced All Bu	Wh Livings, This cher Beake Ass.	y. Ded Beth Bratts
	8/21/10				SEALS & PRESSARE M	ok on the the the the the	1448
					TTTT	SYREK-MEE AVIATION, INC. SYREK-MEE AVIATION, INC. Esser County Almost Faitfold, New Jersey	
	-				888888	Fairfield, New Jersey	
	Total To Carry Forward			1			





DATE TOTAL SATE THE SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED_ IN THE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED_ IN THE EXPERIMENT WE ACCOUNT AND		-	-	And and a second	~
	the there are a for		DATE	TOTAL TIME REC BIERVICE	TACH DORCING ALTER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF AND
	Apartic for AP 77323 Red when partil formed & AD 77323 Red when uppeted formed & AD 75324 OR Red and uppeted formed have be 76 OR OR Red and uppeted		9/17/24	-		DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED.
	after a st a many-C2 Real of press		- the of all	10	89	INSTALLOD P. P.P. V.T. H. D. S. S.
	apple in horse of the series and apple in the series of th			0.0	me	OWENTION 163-840 SOM BAR
	non tu P fondte be ch & The			1	-	there I Digt.
					-	C 3/03/2
	- fitter I la alterate audor the		ala/24	1400		
	filing tighter attents and on time and a			(ac)	- 1	Rentary Electron and a la mandalant Ren
and the second second	and a constation turn - Austille anget			The second second	61	Retting Related An beace Lunder Forder
	that sharper down and Antolla men			-	60	al Mar Tills, 185 and Star Batter Linger Rolling
	the pit of flow & the flow and any				TRO	4 But Rover no Star Events . Retter of
	Colord Rea willing Change botton & SI SSD			-	0.00	Sur Sont Thing the the Thetang Buch Ome
	and and belt ingested Rections 18 0				150	and and some the the test of and the and
	flippinted bill angle Realistic Star 20 and flippinted bill angle Realistic angle formed flippinted affects beet a get many formed and Repland angle beet angle and following apple to the till and				Bes	as and Sound The 75 3402 Real South
	that they are an a function and		101 100		0.2	acuerta AD-79-22-2402 Real Scott
	Reducted apt topt the Second				300	all domber water dellar Aragenter
	Begline alger toften tol stile clange Begline algeren such for talle make		and the second		13Fla	C 143255771 Charles Addition March 1975
	- Ottake aleader Breland al	0.0	and the second second		-	
	PRADE PROVIDENCE				-	BRADEN'S FLYING SERVICE
	BRADEN'S FLYING SERVICE EASTON AIRPORT				-	EASTON AIRPORT
	I certify that that A a can				-	In accordance with a Abusida /
-	in accordance with A RMANAL Inspection		1000		-	and was determined to be in Airwaytor
	and was determined to be in Arrwardsy Constant.			1		Data 12-12-17
-	LL Artume / 005				-	LT. Engine (S/L 1157) (R
	T.J. Engine (SIL / COST) (Providence)		and the second second		-	Pertonent details on file under Win SCR
1	Pertinent details on the under W.0. 4583			-		geting / Celling 102-2
1 and 1	magnation 103-2	-	Demote un			ADDONISTO SECRETURE CONT. REPORT STATUS
	Admentific Sociation		TC	5 465	Para	Enter Brown was chill &
F 1015 10	5 Justanes Robert Actendation - St. 8050623-		Diet		Bana	ante finen and the total time was then the total
	A canada Word 5657 - 8/22/28 - Fortance & atmosting	THE DOCTOR	1 = 1 B	100		
	plata - Editaria dan arch have and fair matters		2 2 1	1000		
	To particulate the second of t		DE E Z	44-		
	Te esteutialet - man and the man	-	P & U S E &	0 0		
10100	THETALLED Repaires Retgange + parks-		- A RO	135	GRAR	Remain Connect Where Necessary on Nose Remain Connect Repared Lines - LT Storks
1040 104	of 4 2	All	203006	334		
1	Church Tops in consider in some of first		Sale S	3 all	AVRES	FOR MATCH MOT WITH NO. REPATER & S.
			= -	4 - 1 - 1	CONTRO	en ander Street film Nn - Recorden 1 Streenen Alex Nove Gene Downers Sware, Reparen Downers 24. Stor Nove Gene Downers - normale Novem 25. as Ammerice Parts to die Streene
1	GA490 6N-73694	1		1341	MASHE	es an for an CO-24-03- Nameron - INSTRUCT
			E I I	1000		1. Stee RD 50-24-53- Honorred - INSTRUCE NEWER ES. CN HOMORTER PETER TO GIV 58 698.
an all the second second		100 C	STATE OF STATES	12012 -		EIC.

2 2 2

DATE TOTAL TACH TIME RECORDS METER DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-Brand way strand were work a provid DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED 10-3-61 50 I CERTIFY THAT THIS PLA FRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A ANALY INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION 2-1852 Blo Charge high lange Julie 1/2 2 chill mun with magn Burchs 107. TIME: 1613: 200 CH DATE: 27 July 1983 Det. Gover ASP 1274914-1A 3.584,1774, hrs. Replaced Gul Brost Purp Ro- CK- Gul Brost Purp Homes R. Homeson AIP IA, DOE 1477200 FIT Runtion RS. 5403 A socialization with a Maximum file of the interpretation and the social devices of the social devices and the soc Total Time / 327-47 - Jack Time / 327-47 Dorall Advand 1383930 4-3-52 Autorice Standys Venes Ro Tabi 9.22-84 1878.4 replaced All tires greased All pearings 1345 Instances ate vertage Resultion . gen Retrate Spiringe Retained gen Retrate Spiringe Retained Ballin Dait MP 7537491 Fill Another RS 5463 chester geten - Grage Bran Chr. 1994 0 1356 Suckelled years and faller Diagniff reglaring al fise so analia added of Suck SO. 5/27/82 211947 STRANSFERRE INCHA INSPECTION POLITIANE AT This Throwings BUL CONTROL SURFACES - Sugger - CARE TEASPURE 1525 REPARD REALT FUR TANK SENENCE 3/28/83 ADTESTANTES FOR LOCARS CA' Had Frand-Part ch' top CREEKS LORRESTRA UNIT AND RIGHT REE CYASE Richard E Fields Cles 103-2 AKP253541150 7-27-83 PERETE & CERTIFY THAT THIS MACRAFT HAS DEEN TYPE OF INSPECTION PAUALAL INSpected IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 BR INSpection THE INSPECTION OF THIS ALLEFCANDE WAS ADDOMINISHED IN ACCOMOMNCE WITH. AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE WAR AIRWERTHY CURTURE DATE 1 CCT 1984 THE 18 TO 2 TACH LANDING GOOR RETARCT CHECKED OK. Richard & Fields At P 263674 - Ritt. Logue ALPIETABIA-IA . . .





DATE TOTAL TADA TIME IN SERVICE TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-HILW NAME TECH PART HUMBER 551-77A SERIAL NUMBER 32 MANUFACTURER SELLOQUER WORK ORDER NUMBER ALE 1132 1/23/90 2212 2212 Comply with account injection . Open of pressinge TOTAL TIME IN DERIVICE DATE ensings and wing ponels - superine about salling 6.6 required a loss war loss stor and Suller 1134.65 WITEWIS TESTED ONLY TILL OUT BELOW THIS ITEM HAS BEEN FUNCTIONAL TESTED AND FOUND TO BE ARMORTHY tates + flact boars for A/c perform ettered DATE CENTURY INSTRUMENT CORPORATION 446 SOLITIKAST BOLLEVARD WOMAN KKS U2015 CENTRICATED REPAIR STATION NO. T281188. Repar 2114+214 vale decision water first 12-23-4 23834 2383.4 Completed Downed Topperties Check Remove about the for weld reprin and reported List, Tostalled New Free TANK PLACEARDS Replaced VAcune Fictor (\$3-5-1) Installed AD 76-7-12 op al ignition switch pund ok ne
 Case
 Control of the second secon angene approved for extrem to provertariante Dand Als 11/291 teterance A MECHINA CON FEDERAL MARINEL DE CONTO 2323 Flight Line Aun , Sanford, FL 32773 24336 INSTAND Non FRONT TON CASH INSTAND 3/18/92 1302.4 ACTIMETER REMOVED FOR CERTIFICATION BY (E AVIONICS (SEE YELFWITH C), ATTIMETER INSTALLO auchauted Full Pressure Grage PN 2932-00 Suial 912536, Pertinant Detais of This Work is an Fill with CARTER BITCHAFT Inc. Repair Station 4498555m under one of the FAA and is approved for ration to service Work ander # 2200. Ray 2 Daws AT 2031 3499 Pertinent delais of resources and the state report station. UPDER WORK DROPH. No. 22255 Date of the state of the state report station. 5/24/92 24223 Repaired Collists Sent after Rodie Shep Remard Gent and Then Expressed Fraginited The Seret. Tarned were Tire the The Rim were to bet better were Patter has the France 1 2550 Remard LEET Brake Caliper. Disensed 14/3/92 09 denned Replaced of King Ressended & Repaired 2336, 12 Townilled New GALET under Fuel Sender on LEFT Fail Town Bled Brake Staten top good at 2551 59149. 962/91 Insparted used suicable Stigni DASPAU and Insparted an Westier, Believes Dials and an and Franker and a second and a work and a work and the second and a second a second and a second a 7/17/92 25062 Jatel AliceAFT Regard LEFT Good Ofen Repaid a River of Similar State Monthly Find

TOTAL TACH TAME RECORDING IN METCH SERVICE TIME TOTAL TIME RECORDING IN METER TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-DATE 1/29/10 3212 2212 Comply with anound inspection . Open after fuerlange 11-1-91 engange and wing ponels super all cables, pollo. belloundo, liner, wing lose etc. and labers required. Charle sight cost start heat. Denvise Batty + fluck box, fact A/C perform without 12-23-9/23834 23834 Completed Annual Inspection Check LIST, TONTAINED NEW GULL TOWE FIREFORDS test Com inspect and subs landing gan Replaced Vacume Fieter (K3-5-1) Installed In an hydraulic personin, service wateringur New AICENTER Eleant For Engine Estate Replace Hitt Alt bale discard bake Since Renew also step for weld repair and reported CUSTOMER . AIR. Parts. et Lort. Hover. ALAORIANCE TANINED TO AD 76-7-12 open at ignition durtch found ok. CATE 12-23-91 ENIS ARTRANUERE XXX PTL BUTH AN ANNOATHY CONDITION IN ADMINISTRY CONDITION INSPECTION AND ON OUR ATTENT angene approved for cotures to physics their date S OF THE 7 # 0. NO. SEMATURE CLER COLE DATE_ SENATURE TAL ADTION NO. THE EBRETER ARCHAT, UNC. REPAIR STATION NO. 284-62 BERTHON, FLA. FAA APPROVED ELENING, TA Factul up BircipET and Cicled Nanding Goods LubricePid Down . Daved Alt 11/29/90 Locks and Checked MANUAL Extension Mechinica, Tested Manual Extension O.K. Royal Store AF 263139149 24326 Instanted New Front Tam Cable, Tastalket 1301 Fugin Line Ave., Seclard, FL 32173 3/18/92 13024 ALTIMETER REMOVED POR CERTIFICATION BY Overbrauled Full Pressure Gage PN 29371-00 (E ALTONICS (SEE YLLOW TAC), BLTINGTE BETRE & STATE SYS OF I AW FAR PART 91:411. Serial 912536, Pertin ANT DETAILS OF THIS WORK is ON File With CARTER AIRCRAFT INC. REPAIR STATION UWYR585M Under Work order # 2200, Reg 2 See A7 2631 39149 5/24/92 24723 Repaired Co-Pilots Sept aFter Redio Shop Periment details of regain are on the set two report and the URDER works URDER. Removed gent and they Emproperty Employed The seat Tarred wase Tire ON The Rim weather to but Butter weak PATTER Republic APDBILITY 11 2550, Renard LEFT Brake CALIPER, Dis Bis ended 143/92 created Repirced of Ring Reassembled + Reinstalled . 2336 12 Tostalled Max Contra under Fuel Sender on Left Fred Tark Bled Brake System tour Bar of 2631 39149. Trapping used Surveyle Stanzy Drappin and Installed the 7/17/92 250634 Jacked Alexant, Remared Left Good Olen Way Tree, Publicant Durade on File at Confic Annatt with Worth 2005 Roy & Care AT 2631 39149. Repaired or Sing & Since With SLOG Mythiamlie Fried

CENTURY

40.

DATE TOTAL TANK DECORDS DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-	DATE 100A, 150A INFORM THE ACCOUNT OF A DESCRIPTION OF ADDRE MERICIPALITY STATULES & CERTIFICATION OF ADDRE MERICIPALITY STATULES & CERTIFICATION OF ADDRE MERICIPALITY STATULES & CERTIFICATION OF ADDRESS ADDRESS STATULES & CERTIFICATION OF ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS STATULES & CERTIFICATION OF ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS STATULES & CERTIFICATION OF ADDRESS						
1/3/33 2553/13 2559/13 Completed Annual Inspector Check List This 2557/13 2559/13 Completed Annual Inspector Check List This Date Replaced Right Brake Line Replaced Science Solf in Dollar of Dae Stop Replaced Right Brake Line Replaced Science Solf in Dollar of Dae Stop Replaced Neuron Replaced Right Brake New 33-5-1 Elevent, Replaced Rol Solf Right Brake INN 75 and Replaced All Space Play Caskets Main Rol Science Stranger and Replaced All Space Play Caskets Main Rol Science Stranger and Replaced All Space Play Caskets Main Replaced Replaced Right Brake INN 75 and Replaced Rol Stranger and Replaced Replaced Replaced Rol Stranger and Replaced Rol Stranger and Replaced Rol Stranger and Replaced Rol Stranger and Replaced Roles List Replaced Rol Stranger and Replaced Roles List Replaced Rol Stranger and Replaced Roles List Replaced Roles Core and Stranger and Replaced Roles Core and Replaced Roles Core Replaced Roles Core and Replaced Roles Core Replaced Roles Core and Stranger and Replaced Roles Core and Replaced Roles Core Replaced Roles Roles Core and Replaced Roles Core Replaced Roles Core and Replaced Roles Core Replaced Roles Roles Roles Roles Roles Core Replaced Roles R	1 des in in intervent also in a serie in a s						
	TOTAL TIME IN MERVICE	TACH RECONDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	DATE	TOTAL TIME IN NEWYOR	TADW MEDGMEDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED- DENATURE & CENTRICATE NO OF PERSON PERFORMED ROAM
------	--------------------------------	------------------------------------	--	--	-------------------------------	-------------------------------------	--
16 2	1935,0	2935.0	ELT BATTERY REPLACED WITH GARRETT ON	14 mar 14	17 Toc	2,947	ELT BATT DUE DATE IS THAT MAKE, ELT SAL CE
			PATTERY P.N. R-88-9V SUPPLIED BY ARTEX	and a state of the	TTA	12, 147.	3 91,207 D. A.D. 75-24-02 LOOSE SCATE of 2
-			NEW ELT BATT CHE, DATE & JULY 1998	Station In Concession			POTT STATIC/ACTINETEL CK DECEDOR & ALT
			A.P. 75-24-02 de BY 188P. OF SEAT TRACKI	1			BE OPERATED IFR. AS PER LAR SUNIL, BEAL
			NO DEFECTS NOTED DURING VISUAL INSP.	C. D. C. Martin			CKED GOD, AD 95-30-07 LANDINE CEAR and
2		-	24 MENTH PITET STATIC/ALTIMETER CK OVERDUE.				COARIED WITH, AD. 97-01-01 LA-SIME SEAR 1-ST
			IT WAS de AUG. 1991 TACH: 2302.4 SO ACT	Der Vente Diebenen			CONFLICE THAT AND IT ANT TO PORE WITHIN M
-			CANNOT BE OPERATED LER, IN CONTROLLED				HOVES TACH TIME, A.D. 95-26-13 DE CONLET
		1000	ALLSPACE AS PER FAR. 91. 411, ACFT WASHED	A REAL PROPERTY AND		-	A. 96-10-03 FLAP HA-PLE 9-, AD 76-7-
-			AND LUBED, NLG, STRUT REPACKED AND	A COLOR	and the same	-	IGNITION SWITCH OF ADS CHERES TRAVER
		-	SEEV. MIL-L-5606 AND NITEOGEN AS PER MAIN				Drance ADVISED TO PERMICE CLAND FT. ALG. I
-		- De	MANUAL, NO DEFECTS NOTED ON GEAR SHING.			feel and	
-			AD. 95-20-07 INSR. OF ALG SIDE BRACE STUDY NOT	Contraction of the second	-	-	been inspected in accordance
-			COMPLIED WITH THIS DATE AD 76-7-12 BENDIX KM		84	-	with A AWAL Inspection and
-			COMPLET FILE THE PARTY IN THE		-	-	was determined to be in air.
2	new -		switch dow. I continu that this nincraft has				worthy condition, Ilm M. Sail IA SE
			been inspected in accordance	-	-	-	
			with 100 hour inspection and		-		er 14 1007 Piper 258-7535026
			was determined to be in air-			Octob N05P	CI 40, 1927
			warthy condition. Dow M Front Stor Dus				0
		-					2056 0, TSLI 8-7, TSMOHP 869 0 Installed Knots 21 Aleren 1 tabilizer Gap Seals Kit P/N 28H GS, Flap Hinge Pairing Kit P/N 280
100	996 2	9350	Trad for harror a special the an annou inspection it				
	1.		The second must be structure at the second second	2 2 2		Servi	ce Manual Generated new equipment us. Cyclinic manager PN area 2.000 a
			Decementer Decementer of the			Gene	rated 337s for each kit. Installed new wing correct in 2-001 using new hardware as required. Installed new hub cap shield
	a the said	*	25 IN AN ACLINER		1	157-	00900 on both main landing goars.
	1.000		10 11 STARS : 95-20-01 ALOT TO ALOT				
		-	A AN CONTRACT AND A SOLE O HENT, AT ASSAULT AND	00000-00		Airci	raft approved for return to service
		2	gutos (a) - Britan De The Scott A Gillord				- 11 -
	-	-	IA 527493691	Acres 11		AirZ	Lona Aircraft Services. Inc
		-	LITTING REAL			710	0 Flightline Drive
	-	-	So LANDING GEAR RETRACTION SOLEMOID REAL	00000 -0		Km	gman, AZ 86401 A&P5298691631A 0) 757-7744 Phone
VEG	15 T	KH: 24			-	1921	0) 137-1144 Filose
	T	TA: 273	#1 DATED 9 TURE 96) Den 3god AT Street			-	and the second se
		-	47 prost		2		
	1 7/	Sel Samo		00000	-	and and	
	-						and the second s



NAPLES AIR CENTER, INC CRS X04R655M 230 AVIATION DRIVE SOUTH NAPLES, FLORIDA 34104 AIRCRAFT N95PG DATE WO 6903 TACH 3049.4 AIRFRAME LOG

Work performed during new instrument panel installation:

Removed the existing plastic instrument panel overlay and underlying metal panel. Replace the existing metal instrument panel above the structural cross member with .090 2024-T3 aluminum. Replace the two instrument panel sections below the structural cross member with .063 2024-T3 aluminum panel. Generated FAA FORM 337 AND SUBMITITED.

Removed the Piper glare shield and installed a new fiberglass glare shield as per the manufacture's instructions. Glare shield and eyebrow lights FAA-PMA'd

Installed new Klison 7277-2 series circuit breakers that duplicate existing breaker capacity for the aircraft systems plus the new breakers for the SLIO audio panel (2 amp), GX60 GPS/comm (2 amp & 5 amp), SL30 navcomm (2 amp & 5 amp). They are the correct capacity for the wire size and are the avionics manufacture's recommended capacity.

Replaced the Piper rocker switches group and replaced with 8 Microswitch, MS25061C4 toggle switches Toggle switches are specifically designed for aircraft service and are of the correct load rating

Installed uses annunciator lenses only over the original Piper inducator light holder, part number 67422 series. Manufactured by Electro-Mech Components, Iac. they are of the same specifications as the original Piper lens and meet MLS-52285 standards. Lights were positioned together to eliminate the blind spots caused by the original Piper glare shield.

Overhauled United Instruments Vertical Speed Indicator, pln 20007, s/n 64042 Instrument found to be in airworthy condition and reinstalled. Yellow tag attached

(continued on next pg.)

NAPLES AR CENTER, INC CKS SUBLOOM 200 AVATERIC DRAVE SOUTH NAPLES RUGBOA SHO ARCEATT NOTIO DATE WO SHO TACH SHO 4 ARCEATT NOTIO DATE WO SHO TACH SHO 4

Addressen (asso) (commond from prov [96]) Overhanned United Instruments True Airsport Infontate, pix 802275 who 35:54 and alterned another of the Paper Eight Manual Menter Pri-Cis-Inst Yellow tag attached FAA FORM 35" (COMPLETED AND)

RESERVENTS Removed Datied Instruments encoding alteretic pit StripP-P/R, in 3542 from the instruments panel branched Astronomy physics (20), we C1054 Yollow ang attached United Instruments Technisetic, ph PPOI TA, yie '2 footnote mean? In-United Instruments Technisetic, ph PPOI TA, yie '2 footnote mean? In-United Instruments Technisetic, ph PPOI TA, yie '2 footnote mean? In-United Instruments Technisetic, ph PPOI TA, yie '2 footnote mean? In-United Instruments Technisetic, ph PPOI TA, yie '2 footnote mean? In-United Instruments Technisetic, ph PPOI TA, yie '2 footnote mean?

accuracy and closured dual, revenuential installing new vaccourts R.C. Allers Attimute Industry, pin 102-0002100, sin

Kennoved standby Ede-Aire Amittale Indonism pits State For, an Propage and associated plenthing (antic tien was not recording or equipment lise)

Removal the Paper ActoControl IIII surregaint: Rull Marce, Consult, Time Coupler, Cabins, Arrinde guis, and Dornstman guis. Imailaid Scitte Stratem 40 Straight AXA Automatics Papie Conductor Notation, Malant CL (174), and an EAA approval nanophile, RAM Scitte Emailments Manau UL (177) New Koh Streve Imatheme in anime (126) (1906) Scitte Manau (1907) (177) New Koh Streve Imatheme in anime (126) (1906) Scitte Manau (1907) (1971) Canab Inserve Imatheme in anime (126) (1906) Scitte Manau (1907) (1971) Scitte Marce Internet in Manau (1997) Imatheme Control Papier Systems NND-MARA Renorman Research Indicates, prior Sci 116-1103 (1947) Americ Dresseng Lin (1948), Manau Theoring Nu (1916) (1917) Alari de Renormality Science Intercontent, France Daviding Nu (1917) (1917) (1917) Anime Dresseng Lin (1948)), Manau Theoring Nu (1917) (1917) (1917) (1917) Imathemes Manau Zhenning, Nu (1916) (1916) (1917) (1917) (1917) (1916) (1917) (1916) (1917) (1917) (1916) (1917) (Removed the Paper AntoControl Hills amopiler, Roll Neve, Consola, Con-(continued on next pg.)

NAPLES AIR CENTER, INC. CRS X04R655M 230 AVIATION DRIVE SOUTH AIRCRAFT N95PG DATE WO 6903 TACH 30494 AIRCRAFT N95PG DATE WO 6903 TACH 30494

command from prev. yg.) Removed the Piper Turn and Slip Indicator, Piper p/n PS50030-2, and installed an S-Tee Turn Coordinator, which is the roll sensor for the Single Axis Automatic Flight Guidance System, IAW S-Tee Drawing No. 7601 Added FAA approved supplement to Poli's Operation Handbook, P/N 89411, dated 49/84 and/or later FAA approved revisions. Placard placed as pre S-Tee ST-17 Installation Manual COMPLETED FAA FORM 337 AND SI BMITTED. (continued from prev. pg.)

AND SUBMITTED. Removed the Physr Fuel Pressure gauge p/n 95241-2 from the instrument panel and replace it with an Electronics International, Inc. FP-5L Digital Puel Flow/Pressure Gauge Installed the FP-5L Gauge, Fuel Flow/ Transducer, p/n FT-60, Fuel Pressure Transducer, p/n FT-100GA, LAW Electronics International, Inc. Installation Instructions and Drawing II 0509031. Primary power connected as per the Installation Manual Electronic list of 1-1 ann compared to be writin acceptable limits FAA FORM 337 COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED. Removed the Piner Anno Meter and esternal shout and replace it with an

FORM 33° COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED. Removed the Piper Amp Meter and external shant and replace it with an Electronic iterational, Inc VA-I Digital VoltAmp Gauge with external shant, pin S-50, Installed in the alternator errout 1AW Electronics International, Inc. VA-I Installation Instructions and Drawings number 11 (4903)4 Primary power connected as per the installation manual Electrical Iodd of 2 any computed to be within acceptable limits. FAA FORM 337 COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED.

Removed the Aleor EGT gauge from the instrument panel and the EGT probe from cylinder number land replaced it with an Electronics International, Inc. E-4 4 channel Exhaust Gas Temp meter and four new EGT probes, one for each cylinder. Installed IAW Electronics International, Inc. Installation Instructions 010/09/09/11. Primary power component of an ethe installation merual. Electrical last of , I ann instructions, the instantiation instructions on 0900941. Formary power connected as per the installation manual Electrical load of 1 and Computed to be within acceptable limits. FAA FORM 337 COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED.

Install new oil pressure manifold for oil pressure transducer, hobbs pressure switch and oil pressure warning light on the firewall as per the 337

Removed ADF Senie Antenna and cable wire from station 147.5. Removed ADF Loop Antenna from station 162.0. Removed ADF cable and coax from station 105.5 (ADF previously removed) (continued on next pg.)

NAPLES AIR CENTER INC. CRS X04Re55M CRS X04Re55M 230 AVIATION DRIVE SOUTH NAPLES, FLORIDA 34104 AIRCRAFT N95PG DATE W0. 6903 TACH: 3049.4 AIRFRAME LOG

.

-

0

(continued from prev. pg.) Removed cigar lighter Piper p/n 200462 from the instrument panel and replaced with a 1/8" power plug located on the lower instrument panel.

Replaced Piper Hobbs meter with new Hobbs meter. Time ending: 3393 7. Time starting: zero. No weight change

Repaired holes in bottom akin left by the removed antennas (see arounds) logbook ontry) LAW AC 43-13-1B, chapter 4, sections 4, par 4-57, and figure 4-6.

Removed the NARCO DME-190 Receiver and tray from instrument panel. Removed DME Antenna from Station 113.9 Removed all cables and coar-

Removed the Nareo Nav 112 from the instrument panel. Removed the Nareo UGR-3 Glide Slope Receiver and tray from station 173.8; cables from station 128. Removed the Nareo Nav 111 receiver from the

instrument panel

Removed Edo-Aire RT-661A dual 720 Comm and mounting tray

Removed the Apollo Loran 612B from the instrument panel. Removed Loran antenna and coax from station 126

Removed and replaced the Glide Slope antenna with a new Meridian Electronics Glide Slope antenna, pin C184-000. No weight difference

Removed Marker Beacon antenna from station 138.0 Replaced with Meridian Electronics Marker Beacon antenna, pin C183-000 and relocated to station 62.0. Moment re-calculated and entered in revised equipment list

Removed the Edds Aire AM-650 Andro Panel with Marker Beacon from the instrument panel ratio stack. (Note The Narco MET-12-R Marker Beacon and Audio Panel shown in the equipment law was removed in some artifer date but the removal was not recorded in the aircraft legbook).

Installed new UPS Technologies, Inc., (Apallo) SLI0 TSO & Audio Panel, win W0505-N04020M, in the Radio Stack LAW the manufacture's Installation Guide. Primary power connected as see the SLI0 Installation Manual LAW AC 4313-18, chapter 11. FAA PORM 357 COMPLETED Comparison for the statements. AND SUBMITTED. (continued on next pg.)

NAPLES AIR CENTER, INC. CRS X04R655M 230 AVIATION DRIVE SOUTH NAPLES, FLORIDA 34104 AIRCRAFT N595C0 DATE. W0 6900 TACH. 3049 4 AIRFRAME LOG (continued from prev. pg.)

Installed new UPS Technologies, Inc., (Apollo) SL30 TSO'd NavComm. vin 6020968 in the radio stack IAW the Mandfacture's Instruction Manual Primary power connected IAW Installation Manual IAW AC 43 13-18, chapter 11 Electrical Iado d's amp for NAV and 2 amp for Comm found to be within acceptable limits. The Maintenance Manual IAW AC 43 13-18, added to the permanent Aircraft Maintenance Manual IAW MAC Manufacture's Instruction Manual, Appendix B, and/or Iater FAA approved rovisions. SL30 Operation Manual Iamber 560-4001-00 added to the POH. FAA FORM 337 COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED.

Installed United Technologies, Inc. (Apollo) SL70 TSO d Transponder in the radio stack IAW the manufacture's Installation Manual Functional test performed IAW AC 431-316 Chapter 12 and IAR 91 1177 and found to comply with FAR 43 appendix F, and AC 43-6A, see avionics log entry below. Performed Correlation Tests and Inspections for the Automatic Altitude Reporting Equipment and ATC Transponder as required by FAR 91 411 IAW FAR 43 Appendix F par (C) The stack system mesis the requirements of FAR 91 413 and has been tested to an altitude of 20,000 fest. FAA FORM 37 CONFLICTED AND SUBMITTED. (continued on next pg.)

Installed new, a UPS Technologies, Inc. GX60 IFR Approach Centhed and TSO'd GPS and Comm radio, who 306030-602, in the radio-mask LWK the manufactures' is Installation and Checkcol Manual. Installed GPS A-31 manufactures' is Installation Guide Installed UPS Technologies, Inter ACU Gwitching relay and sanoacaitor panel in the instrument panel LW GP Installation Manuel. Promary power connected as pare the GNO Installation Manual IAW AC A11-1B. chapter 11 Electrical Iosd of 5 and for GPS and 21 and for Comm Guide to be writin accordant in ELT instructives and 20 and Ional Comparison of the sarchark accordant in ELT instructives and 20 and Ional Comparison of the Sarchark AS ELT Instructives and 20 and Ional Comparison of the AA sproved "Supplement to Flot" Operation Handbook. The maintenane Information for the CXOs Matel Added to the Piper OPI the FAA sproved "Supplement to Flot" 20 and Round Comparison of the CXOs Matel 20 and Round Commercial AN A TORNI ST CONTLAITING ACCORDING ADded Sarchark Manuel Anneas Anneal FAA FORMINI ST CONTLAITING AND SCIENTITED. Interference and AND AND SCIENTITED. NAPLES ADE CENTER, INC. CES MORRHEIM 201 ANTERTION BOUNT SOUTH NAPLES, FLOREDA MOUNT ADECANT, NOTIO DATE: MOI HOU TACH SORY & ADECEMPE LONG (CONTINUED FOR pres pg.)

Commune from pars pg.) formalies as Ameri-King AK-398 films framedie: as 1022562, 1689 manufacture's initialization Manual, Discussing Bio-100000, Basedia decignate unself TSO-CBR experiments. Performand Constitutions Tonio and inspections as required by TAR 91 (2012) 1089 FoR 40 Aggements Equi-(1). For the startic reports: chick, are one of all papers.

Weight and balance revised for the slower changes. Assessfi previously reweighted. New weight and balance discussest generated this that

All replacement seeing 3.6W AC-00.15-08, per 51–78 and 11-07 and in the sense squarery as the original. Replacement series in Mill. 2750016 and Mill. 2750017 and parallel 1446.4C 413-06. Adapted 11, sense of the 11434 through 11-497 and section 8, per 11496, section 9, per 11435 through 11-127, and 11-225, section 10 and section 10.

Compass awing performed LAW AC 45 13-18 Chapter 12, section 5 par

Epigeness he spland & Editoria Contraction



.







-	-	-		7	DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACHE RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED- BIONATURE & CERTIFICATE NO OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN REPRINCE	TADH RECORDING METER	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED- SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK		-	1000	1	* HOBES METER INDICATES 319.7 HOVESA
# 10 D	3272.1	1000	REMOVED HEI FOR OVERHALL SEE WO #87908		3908	33210	7 3321.0	TPERFORMED ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW PIPER SOM
3-10-05	32121	12/2-1	P. O - CDAN ING (O IN HUIDUICS COG. ITSI		Pino		alter 10	MANUAL . REPLACE NOTE REAL MAIN BOLTS , BUSHINESS
			REINSTAUES BROWDA FUT TEST NORMAL OPS		-			NUTS W/ NEW P/N'S 400-272, 65003-040, AND TREAM
	at part		Maney 260824651AP		-			SHAMMY DAMPER WITH NEW P/N 456-016, BUSMINGS #95
			5 PERFORMED ANJUM LAW PRESE SOCULLE MONUAL		1551			65003-46 AND BOLD P/N 400-272, OPS JOK.
11-12-06	3213,5	2313.2		TX	-			ELT / IAW FAR 91.207(0), BATT EXA DEC 2008 . D.T
	-	Norman .	SERVICE Hy DERLE W SEGG. AD 75-24.02 - (W DY DE-	T	A PERSON			STATIL ALT IFR GOOD UNTIL NEW 30 2008, CIGALINE
	Collins of		AD 76-07-12 C/W IST BENDYSW. LUBE FLT CONTRALS.		1			A/C BATTERY INSPECT - WEE MAKES, BEARINES, BOURS
			AD 76-07.12 C/W IST BOULDASS	0	11			DEALER AT OF DESTRICTION ENER OPS & SCHULE
						2.		CEAR SULTEM RESERVER W/ SECON HUR FELLO, SECON
	AL COMPANY		ARCONT TO BE FLOOD VER ONLY THIS ARCENT	41.5	1			LANKE DECEMINE WICHER, CAN AND TO -OT-12 BRUCK IN
	1000		ARECENT TO BE PLOUD VIE UNIT UNSPECTICU AND I BOTON INSPECTTO IAW AN ANWAL UNSPECTICU AND I	tott	-			ADS ALL TS-24-02 FEAT DETONDER MALL TOLL INTE
	-		BODY INSPECTED THU AN ANALY DISTECTION REPARTON TO SERVICE AND TO SERVICE AND MUNICIPALITY (1997)	IA-	-			A ACCES UND DEEN INSPECTED IN AN ANNUAL
1 State	1		BEEN RENAND TO SECURE MANAGEMENT		-			INSPECTION AND WAS BEEN REMENTED TO SCHEME
1.00	1		UCL CT LATTERU INSPILLED		-		and the second	Junie 26202465114
	10000		11-17-06 OPSTOK. MAIDPID35				The state of	
-	15		EXPIRES DEC. 08. DEC. 0		-	ilra	100	R+I APILLO SLOO NAV-COM POR REPARCE
	2 232		The second		1 4	740		CALAVIAL SEE ALO VARA GOTATU - DEAN
-	-				-	a	-	
-	-	1	10 5 25	ALC: NOT THE	200	0 00	120022	A MARCANON I AW PIPERIN
-	-	LOGE	BOOK ENTRY ALLOW Nº SPG	ED	4	7- 23.	251332	MANUAL OW ADTO-07-12 BENNING - 40 70
10000	-	- THE	STATIC PRESSURE STATIC FAR43 APPENDIX E. PAR A & C. APPENDIX F. (PAR)					
1	1	- AND	IS APPROVED FOR RETORNED WO 7661 DATE NOV 11					OF ASTTINSTALCO POY TO ICC
	1000	- AT U	miskerning h B alicenthy INS (now	1000	1	-		A THE ADDALLY LUDE PULLEY
		SIGN		IM			-	
		TRO	DEPIC RADIO INC.2695 N.W. 56th ST. HANGER 53-D OPIC RADIO INC.2695 N.W. 56th ST. HANGER STATION # RZ4R51 LAUDERDALE FL.33309 FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION # RZ4R51			and the		
1 tonic					1			
1	and line 1							
1		5	470 S/N 6018649				1	INSPECTION AND HAS BEEN TRUNDED THE THE THE
-	1	A	#350 5/~ 3522542		12.			INSPECTION AND HAS BEEN FRANKER DE JUSTER BE IN AN ANIMALITY CANDIDIN DE JUSTER
-	1		20 2008		S.R.			BE IN THE ME UN O
-	-	CF	RTIFICATION EXPIRES ON NON 30, 2008		1			PIPERSTANCE PIST OUC - WENCH CORT - XPONDER OF
-			135 REMOVED A/C STRETER REPLACED STALTER DRU 135 REMOVED A/C STRETER REPLACED STALTER DRU 194 EBB-131A - 79672 PMA, KELLY AGUI MON	le	10	7-09 3	53239	BLOW THE THE OF THE COLT - NOW DEL TO BITS STARL THE OWNER COLT - NOW DEL TO STATE - ALTINE AND THE AND THE ALTING PERSONNED BY THERE AND THE DEPENDENCE OF THE ALTING OF THE
-		16221	135 REMOVED A/C STHEICK NO PMA KELLY AGAN STRAC	CAL	2			HERENEMED BY DESEMEN ANNUAL DISPECTION
11.1	1-06731	2222	35 RENUCO A/C STREEP REPLACED STREEP LONG B/I EBB-131A - TRETZ PNA KELLY POUR ADDA RENUTALISO - OPS / CK HUM ZOUB2YS.	MAT O		3.10	3333.5	PETERBANG BY TRADE RADIO IN CONTRACT BASESTI BETERBAS 334 4 DESTREM AVAILUT LARGESTI BASES HARDES 334 4 DESTREMA VIEW HOTEOTIC 15-2 P. DEL CERLICE MANUEL SHE HOTEOTIC 15-2
	1000	-	PENERALGO- OPS OK OF OTHER		F	0100		33335 HOBS STUE MANUAL Of HOTE-OTHER IS & PIPEL GERULE MANUAL OF HOTE-OTHER IS & VELT ONT OPEN MOMENTAL NEW BA-10 ALL FUTE-
			Nonjetities 00		March 1			VELT ONT OPTIM MANUCC
UN FRID				and the second se	L		-	and the second se



NASTE AIRFRAME LOGS

100	N95PG	SIN	28R-753	5026 A	obreviated	records lo	or autiramic

Date	Tach
11/3/78	1005
12/6/78	1015
3/20/79	1040
12/12/79	1107
3/26/81	1165
8/5/81	1210
11/3/81	1261
2/18/82	1310
5/13/82	1345
3/28/83	1525
3/5/84	1774
9/26/84	1874
8/24/86	2048
3/18/87	
3/20/87	2081
5/20/87	2104
5/20/87	2103
5/12/89	2184
5/12/89	2184
11/29/90	2212
9/12/91	2336
11/1/91	(2350)
3/18/92	2433
1/5/93	2559
2/14/94	2818
214.5.	
3/21/95	2893
5/24/95	2912
5724020	
6/14/96	2935
11/19/9	18 297
11/19/3	

Abbreviated records for artitume
Description of repair
Testing the select attreament body, new select heapses, and the select attreament body, and select attreaments, and select attreament body, and select attreaments, and select attreament body, and select attreament body, and select attreaments, and select attr

Date Annual Inspection. Removed Cauling, 6-15-13 Ranels, Inspection Covers + Fairings for Inspection Inspected Airframe + Woncard Total I AW Reper Service Manual. Serviced Stoke Time Marter cylinders w/ hydraukie Fluid 5606. 3371.51 Checked brake Imings. Checked Idg Gar Fluid reservoir. Performed Gas Pertaction Tuch Function Test, checked OK. Aird all tries 3371.51 C/W AD 76-07-12 Bendis Mag Check C/W AD 75-24-02 Seat Retreation Pull Test. Checked II I INW FAR 91207 I certify that this Artframe has been inspected IAW an Annual Inspection and Was determined to be in Arisenty Condition Kerm Anacdian. AP 2625058 It

Office



Date 8/02/14 Airframe Tach 3383.77

Airframe TT 3383.77

Removed all inspection panels and lubricated control cables and control surfaces. Removed and replaced ELT batteries dated 5/2017. ELT location was changed to new aft station-see updated weight and balance change in aircraft logs. Battery was serviced and hydraulic fluid was added to the landing gear reservoir. Serviced master brake cylinder. Front and main landing gear was checked and serviced with nitrogen for proper strut extension. Complied with inspection in AD 75-24-02 IAW Piper Service Letter No 763. Complied the Bendix mag check AD 76-07-12 and ops checked ok. AD 95-26-13 Oil cooler hose inspection has been terminated by replacing the line with a TSO-CS3 Type hoses. Piper sidebrace stud AD number: 97-01-01 R1 is due every 500 hours which will be at tach time 3475.77. Removed all seats, interior upper and side panels, and carpet. Replaced left and right side panels with p/n 815. See logbooks for attached tags. Installed new FAA-PMA door seals p/n ADS1200-303-1,-2,-3, and -4 IAW OEM's installation instructions. Tags are also located in aircraft logs. Instructions for continued ainworthiness instructions per FAR 23.152 must be followed for continued maintenance and are found in aircraft logs. Removed instrument panel to remove and replace radio and transponder unit with Garmin GPS/GNS 530W, p/n 011-01064-40, s/n 18413457; Garmin GTX 330 ES transponder p/n 010-00230-61, s/n 8414667; and installed Analog Devices temperature probe p/n AD590. Removed and replaced existing GPS antenna with new Garmin GPS WAAS antenna p/n 013-00235-00. No weight difference with new antenna. See aircraft logbook for applicable FAA Form 337 dated August 2014 for details on work performed. Updated weight and balance in aircraft logbook W&B section and also can be found in POH. Load analysis completed and updated in aircraft logs. All installation work performed IAW with manufacturer's installation instructions, drawings, and AC 43.13-18, 28. I certify that this airframe was inspected IAW 100 inspection and has been determined airworthy. All work was accomplished in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations and manufacturer's maintenance

instruction Gerard P Preise

2816066

DATE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-10/2/17 3395.66 3395.66 Annual Inspection Remared Counting, Parels, Inspection Courses + Fourings for Inspecties, Inspected for france The Piper Service Merical, No Corresion 8-5-14 Annual Inspection Toral I certify that this duframe has been Found on the wing cost space at the Fuselage attach Finings. Replaced both gyto honzon and directional gyto filters. Serviced & rested hurst Barrery. Envices inspected and was determined to be -ime 3383.71 Airworthy Condition. Levin & Providian AP 26250222 hydraulic pump Fluid. Repacked Hose Office and main landing gear a heel bearings. Replaced Mose wheel tire. Serviced Abse wheel Oleo STAT. Serviced Master Binke Cylinder, Remared + Replaced main wheels brake linings. Performed Goar Remaction Extran TEST + Energency landing Geat Extension, Replaced Elt Barteries, Next Due 10/2/2018, Stecked ELT TAW EAK 91.207. C/W AD 76-07-12 Bendix Mag Cherry C/W AD 75-24-02 Sout Perenties Test All AD's complied with they this Dave. I certify that this difference has been inspected I the Annual Inspection Per EAR 43 Appendix D and was decommend to be in Arwarthy Configment Kura formation \$+ 262505820 3/10/2019 341831 341831 Aprival Inspection Removed Engine Couling, Bunels, Inspection Cours Fairings + Sears for Inspection Inspected + pubricated disframe Idw Piper Service Manual Tarperted Wing Atash Fains + Afjacent Structure for Gorasion, Florked + Cleaned Banery Bax, Removed + Replaced 4/C Banery 14 0 W/Concord RG-35A SN 40988356. Replaced ELT Main Unit Baderies of Bracell MN1300 Cells, Next DVE Much 2027. Replaced ELT

DATE



1gn 002105 13 9/12/91 more Teen2336.12 7535026 48 69 17 00 N SER #1 OF WORK PERFORMED-508 CARTER AIRCRAFT, INC. A APPROVED REFAIRS STATION #UW4R 201 CHALLENGER DR. SEBRING, FLORIDA 33870 3483,76 on8243438 cover and repai S/N: 753 50 26 N Number: 95 PG HOBBS Time: 5/5, 1 Date: 12-15-22 Aircraft Make: PiDE2 REG #1 TT Time: 3483,76 S/N: L12928 51A RB 5022 door seal material GF-99621-00 dorsal skee rivats. cotter keys etc... Model: PALS R. TSMOH: 1396 shimmy damr Model: 10360 CIC Engine: Lycom 1-3 WO#: 12/16/22 PARTS Jor tire 8 REMOVE EXISTING ELT - INSTALL NEW ARTEY ELT 345 SUD USED 58 317-15033/396854 - PROT \$ ANTONN A 3-06 - 2897-1 TO D & D Tree FAA Arrow 57167-00 AVTRORIZETUE PLACE TO RETURN TO SERVICE t PERFORM TEST SATIFAC Hugo O.TROZOSA AP/1A .2652567 -T) A MODEL. 12-15-22 Piper PAZER 5K8 28R7535026 N95P6 ± 3483,76 - Hoges 515, 1 - TAF 348376 - 7 5MOH 1396." ENGNELYCOMING 13360 C3C.-5# L12928 51 A - way 12/5 22 96 48 0 4 AIRFRAND WASH CLEAR - PER 5320 DEMARTIN OF LANDING 6542 8 18 144 WORK PREFORMED TOOHIS/AMNUAL INSP 100 Arm AD 97-91-01-21 10-5P2cTion-Temper PART APPECTED 25ND T2 PALM O RACH A RECARD PORT ADDRESS FOUND NEXT IN DECTION DUE AT TT3972.43HIS- SEE RE LATIR 12202 WORK - All CONTROLS CABIES (*SPREIRE A*S) LUBICONTROLS hand fuel tank, sender unit, insta ALLADINET ALLEMINEUS ABJUS INSPECTION AND LUBILIONES ALLADINET DE 12-5-22 INSPECTION / CHECK P52502000 SEE AD LIST - ALLEMINEUS DEFLIND PAREL LUBILIONED DEAL thr under sender, ins hose on fuel tank e. Peinstalled fuel nircraft. on baggage doc verhaul, installed los P.24 (B) 252 VICED - ALL LAND GRAN WHERE'S INSPECTING B342/16 ed side windows 1277ELTED AND LUBBLICATED - BOLYES FOUND IN GOUS CONDITIONS r bracket (And CEAR ME CHARDER INDIRACIAL AND FOUND WITHIN SPECS wire 11 cht. LU BRANE DA STORES AND FROM ACOUNTS SPECS-LU BRANED - ALL IN SPREITINS PREFORM ACOUNTS WITH 100HS/Arowal INSPECTION OF FROM FROM ACOUNTS OF HAD STORES RIPTION 100/15/Acrual (NSSECI) OF 05/12/ 1200/100 MANUAL 753526 Revision 2-15-1985 Arb Curb Furss of 43.13 FAA PUALLAND And DETREMINED THE PLANE 15 IN ARWEND CONTRACT HIS TIME 1 un HUPOD. TEO205A AP/18 2652567 -H+3 AVTHORIZE TEDRT UNT TO SEPTICE *